  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2010
February, 2010 − Rev. 21
1 Publication Order Number:
CAT25010/D
CAT25010, CAT25020,
CAT25040
1-Kb, 2-Kb and 4-Kb SPI
Serial CMOS EEPROM

15
Example of Ordering Information (Note 12)
Prefix Device # Suffix
Company ID
CAT 25040 V I − G T3
Package
I = Industrial (−40°C to +85°C)
E = Extended (−40°C to +125°C)
Temperature Range
L:  PDIP
V:  SOIC, JEDEC
Y:  TSSOP
VP2:  TDFN (2 x 3 mm)
Z:  MSOP (Note 13)
Lead Finish
G:  NiPdAu
Blank: Matte−Tin
T:  Tape & Reel
3: 3,000 Units / Reel
Tape & Reel (Note 15)
Product Number
25010: 1−Kb
25020: 2−Kb
25040: 4−Kb
10.All packages are RoHS−compliant (Lead−free, Halogen−free).
11. The standard lead finish is NiPdAu.
12.The device used in the above example is a CAT25040VI−GT3 (SOIC, Industrial Temperature, NiPdAu, Tape & Reel, 3,000/Reel).
13.For MSOP package availability, please contact your nearest ON Semiconductor Sales office.